Agri Logistics
Tractor & Farm Equipment
Controlled Atmosphere Agriculture

Allied activities
Investment Loans
Dairy
Fisheries
Poultry

4

Addresses across the Pyramid

AGRI VALUE
CHAIN RETAIL AGRIBUSINESS

COMMODITY
BUSINESS

Agri-business Distribution Model

Types of Markets

Classification of
markets based

on

Location/Operati
on

Village Market

Primary Market

Secondary
Market

Terminal Market

Volume of
transaction

Wholesale
Market

Retail Market

Nature of
transaction

Spot Market

Future Market

Forward Market

Govt.
intervention

Regulated
Market

Unregulated
Market

Stage

Producing
Market

Consuming
Market

No. of

commodities

General Market

Specialized
Market

Need to build synergy
 Reduce multiplicity of frameworks
 Synergy between various markets –

Physical, Spot, Online  & Exchanges
 Help in rightful price discovery for farmer,

buyers/traders & processors

Current Scenario

6 National Commodity
Exchanges in India

24 Regional Commodity
Exchanges in India

7157 APMC Regulated Market Yards
Agricultural Markets

22,221+ rural periodical markets
(Rural Haats)

100%

Production Post Harvest & Transport Loss Value Addition Commercial Processed

30%-40% 7% 2%

 India, world’s largest producer of fruit and vegetables
 Inadequate post- harvest storage & transportation (losses of around 30%-40 %
 7 % value addition takes place
 2 per cent of production is processed commercially

Traditional Agriculture Value Chain in India

Primary & Sec
Market
20%-40%

Wholesale Market

20%-30%

Retail Market

15%-20%

25%-40%

Farmers

We grow more, we waste even more. We are one of the biggest food “wasters” of the
world despite huge hunger stricken population.

Farmers realize only 30-40% of value paid by consumer Lack of infrastructure for primary processing

Distress sales due to pressure of immediate cash needs   Lack of appropriate technology for value addition

Colossal Loss to Economy–
Need to address inefficient Agri-Markets & Marketing Infrastructure

NAM-electronic
trading portal to
create a unified
national market
for agricultural
commodities.

NAM is a
“virtual”
market backed